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Fees and Office Policies

New patient exam - $50 - 100 Nutrition initial consult - $100
Re-exam - $35-50 Nutrition follow up - $60
Single treatment - $60

Child under 12 - $35 Sunday/After-hours fee - $50
6 Treatment package - $300 Off-site visit fee - $50
Kinesiotaping - $10
Movement training - $30 /15 min No-show fee - $30

Patient is responsible for all charges incurred at this office. Payment is expected at the
end of each treatment session. Insurance will not be billed on the patient’s behalf, but
an invoice may be requested to be submitted by the patient to their third-party payer.

Treatment package sessions include joint manipulation and soft tissue treatments.
Treatments are non-transferrable. Additional charges accrued, including kinesiotaping,
traction table, or product purchase are not included in the package price.

Re-examinations charges are applicable when presenting with a new condition or there
has been a lapse in care for at least 12 months since the last treatment at this office.

An after hours fee is added to the treatment fee when the doctor has left for the day but
is requested to return for a treatment. This fee is also applicable on Saturdays and
Sundays for treatment rendered outside of normal office hours.

An off-site visit fee is added to the treatment fee when a patient requests the doctor
“travel to treat” at a location other than The Human Body Shop.

A no-show fee ($30) will be added to the patient’s account if the patient fails to show up

to their scheduled appointment, or fails to call at least 24 hours before their scheduled
appointment time to cancel or reschedule.
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